
1° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

2° GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 11

FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  11

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 11

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

6° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 6 S L 10

BONFANTI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

13° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

16° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

TAGLIAFERRI ALESSANDRO CREMA 8 S 8

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

19° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  7

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 7

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

28° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 13 S 6

TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 16  6

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 6

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 14 S 6

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

33° JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 5

ZANETTA PANIGATI (*) GIORGIO BRIANZA 25  5

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

40° PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 19 S 4

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

DI IANNI (*) VINCENZO BRIANZA 23 S 4

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 4

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  4

50° ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 3

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 3

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

FUMAGALLI (*) MAURO BRIANZA 21  3

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 12 S 3

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 3

AMBIVERI (*) ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 19 J 3
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RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

59° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L 2

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  2

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

63° LINGUANTI (*) ANDREA BE GOLF 25 S 1

SCHIAVOLIN (*) ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 19 S 1

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 1

REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 16  1

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO CREMA 16 S 1

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

70° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S SQ. 5.3a

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  SQ. 3.3b3

MOTTA MASSIMO CREMA 11 S N.P.

SESANA STEFANO MONFERRATO 14 S N.P.

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.
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1° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

2° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

3° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

BONFANTI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  17

6° GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 6 S 15

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 6 S L 15

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

10° TAGLIAFERRI ALESSANDRO CREMA 8 S 14

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

13° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

14° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  9
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1° FREDINI VADIS BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  22

2° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 20

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

4° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 19

5° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

7° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  17

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

9° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

12° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  14

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 12 S 14

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

17° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

18° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

19° ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

20° MOTTA MASSIMO CREMA 11 S N.P.
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1° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 14 S 19

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

4° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

6° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 16  17

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 17

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 17

9° PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 13 S 16

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

13° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

ZUCCHI CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 15

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

17° ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 13

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 13

REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 16  13

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

21° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 12

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

24° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

25° LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO CREMA 16 S 5

26° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S SQ. 5.3a

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  SQ. 3.3b3

SESANA STEFANO MONFERRATO 14 S N.P.

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.
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1° ZANETTA PANIGATI GIORGIO BRIANZA 25  21

2° PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 19 S 20

3° JIANG HAILAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 19

4° AMBIVERI ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 19 J 17

5° DI IANNI VINCENZO BRIANZA 23 S 16

LINGUANTI ANDREA BE GOLF 25 S 16

FUMAGALLI MAURO BRIANZA 21  16

8° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 21  L 15

9° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

10° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  12

11° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 19 S 8
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